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Epreuve 306 Messieurs, 200m Libre 11 ans et plus
2024-12-06 - 8:51 Liste des séries Eliminatoires

GR1-11 11 50m: 2:57.89 - 25m: 2:50.77 / GR1-12 12 50m: 2:49.00 - 25m: 2:42.24 /| GRA-13 13 50m: 2:14.79 - 25m: 2:10.75 / GRA-
14 14 50m: 2:12.09 - 25m: 2:08.13 / GRA-15 15 50m: 2:09.45 - 25m: 2:05.57 / GRA-16 16 50m; 2:06.86 - 25m: 2:03.06 / GRA-
17 17 + 50m: 2:04.33 - 25m: 2:00.60

Age Age

Série 1 de 14 Série 2 de 14

0 YIANNACOURAS, Jason 12 ESWIM 2:56.47 S B 0 LUO, Léo Ningmo 11 CDNDG 2:49.81 S

1 KANG-AUGER, Cédric 11 CNSL 2:54.88 S B 1 WEINKAUF, Nicholas 12 LSC 2:46.19 S B

2 ST.AMAND, Marcus 11 LSC 2:54.47 S B 2 GEDDES, Bennett A 11 ROCS 2:45.77 S

3 BEAUDOIN, Nathan 11 DDO 2:51.63 S B 3 CUI, Gavin 12 PCSC 2:44.72 S B

4 WIGHTON, Asher J 11 OAK 2:50.69 S 4 DAOUD, Nicolas 12 DDO 2:43.10 S B

5 GENTILE, Gianluca 11 MSSAC 2:50.87 S B 5 HUANG, Jason 11 ESWIM 2:44.16 S

6 TRUBIANO, Aj 11 DDO 2:53.55 S B 6 PENG, lan 12 DSsC 2:45.00 S B

7 GALLO FRIAS, Pablo 11 CDNDG 2:54.63 S B 7 WU, ZeHui 11 CDNDG 2:46.17 S

8 KALKOUNIS, Jack 12 ESWIM 2:55.65 S B 8 DROVER, Brendan 12 SJL 2:47.12 S B

9 HUNTER, Sam 11 LSC 2:58.56 S B 9 DAWE, Andrew 12 SJL 2:50.61 S B
Série 3 de 14 Série 4 de 14

0 BOHM, Jenson 12 MSSAC 2:41.90 S 0 WONG, Wesley S 11 OAK 2:39.44 S

1 YEN, Ayden 12 ESWIM 2:41.06 S 1 ROSENBLATT, Corbin 12 GAMIN 2:38.90 S

2 MILLER, Chase 11 PCsC 2:40.19 S 2 CHEN, Andrew 12 CNSL 2:37.20 S

3 WANG, Waylon D 12 MSSAC 2:39.92 S 3 DIOMIS, George 12 ESWIM 2:40.11 L

4 SYMONDS, Liam 11 SJL 2:39.62 S 4 TANG, Bryan 12 CDNDG 2:36.20 S

5 BHATIA, Anil 12 MSSAC 2:39.78 S 5 SERGERIE, Alexander 11 PCsC 2:36.66 S

6 LAPARE-THIBAULT, Eliott 12 CASE 2:43.44 L 6 LAGHNEJ, Ali Mohamed 12 DDO 2:40.19 L

7 SERVIO, Aidan 12 DDO 2:40.79 S 7 WANG, Yechen 11 PCSC 2:38.56 S

8 TAJ, Younes 12 CDNDG 2:41.45 8 ANDRUKHIV, Daniel 12 LSC 2:42.21 L

9 HUANG, Tyler 11 MSSAC 2:42.79 S 9 BLOMME, Blake 12 CBSB 2:39.45 S
Série 5 de 14 Série 6 de 14

0 DUFOUR, Mikaél 12 BBF 2:33.36 S forf.nd. 0 HERBERT, Liam 12 BBF 2:28.99 S

1 HO, Ethan 12 MSSAC 2:32.75 S 1 NOSEK, Darek 12 CAMO 2:27.90 S

2 KIl, Rylan 12 OAK 2:32.20 S 2 PESEVSKI, Alexander 11 ESWIM 2:2590 S

3 CHOWN, Tristan 12 PCSC 2:31.17 S 3 BURKE, Julian C 12 ESWIM 2:24.77 S

4 BIELIKOV, Mykhailo 12 ELTE 2:29.91 S 4 IVANCU, Lorenzee 12 CAMO 2:21.75 S

5 KEIR, Ryder 11 LSC 2:33.77 L 5 HILLIER, Malcolm 12 PCSC 2:26.87 L

6 NEWTON, Liam 12 BBF 2:32.10 S 6 RAMIREZ TAAKE, Nicolas 11 HST 2:24.99 S

7 SHAO, Yiming 11 PCSC 2:32.38 S 7 SHAN, ZhengQi 11 OAK 2:27.83 S

8 MACLEOD, Logan 12 PCSC 2:33.01 S 8 HARE, Nicholas C 12 MPM 2:27.96 S

9 COLOOS, Justin 12 CASE 2:34.25 S 9 HUTCHINSON, Harrison 12 ESWIM 2:29.84 S
Série 7 de 14 Série 8 de 14

0 LIN, Hao Ran 12 OAK 2:19.09 S 0 COOPER, William 13 DDO 2:09.15 S

1 NIKITIN, Philippe Charles 12 PCSC 2:17.14 S 1 TIAN, Ethan 13 ESWIM 2:08.98 S

2 CHU, Aaron 16 OAK 2:18.18L B 2 ZHANG, Justin 14 MSSAC 2:11.52 L

3 SHIBATA, Kai 14 ESWIM 2:1252S B 3 O'GRADY, Maximillian 14 LSC 2:07.73 S

4 SAFA, Noah 12 ESWIM 2:10.43 S 4 WENAAS, Félix 14 CNSL 2:07.48 S

5 YEUTSEYEU, Samuel 13 OAK 2:13.53 L 5 TURNHAM-WHEATLEY, L. 14 CBAC 2:10.13 L

6 ZHANG, Xuanyi 14 OAK 2:1463 S B 6 KING, Karter 15 SJL 2:08.82 S B

7 ZAKATSIOLO, Paul 13 OAK 2:16.72 S B 7 HUNZIKER, Kyle 18 BBF 2:08.92 S B

8 FOWKES, Percy 12 OTTSC 2:18.87 S 8 GRUNEWALD, Marc C 13 OAK 2:09.04 S

9 KEARNEY, Teagan 12 SJL 2:20.80 S 9 MOSKUN, Nikolas 13 PCSC 2:10.30 S
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Epreuve 306, Messieurs, 200m Libre, Eliminatoire

Série 9 de 14

BISPATH, Gabriel

DO, Alexander
GOODE, Griffin
RICHARDS, Benjamin
LE-HUYNH, Vincent
GAUTHIER, Olivier

ZHU, Jonathan
ROBICHAUD, Tristan
BOULAAJOUL, Marwan
NYKANOROV, Matthew
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Série 11 de 14

BOJANIC, Nikola
LADINIK, Zan
SHPANIN, Georgy
HUNT, Liam

PLANTE, Samuel
MOREIRA, Arthur
BRASSARD, Ludovic
LALONDE, Louis M
REFAAT, Youssef
PINEIRO, Lucas
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Série 13 de 14

KOTB, Omar
FONTAINE, Justin
NARDUCCI, David
MORIN, William
VOLODIN, Artiom
SOLOMAKHA, Artem
ZHAO, Yiming
PARR, Finnegan
DZHAMAEV, Timur
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GHERT-ROUSSEAU, Nicolas

14
14
15
15
15
15
15
14
15
14

16
15
15
15
17
15
17
17
16
17

17
18
20
19
21
17
17
18
18
16

CBAC
ROCS
MSSAC
PCSC
CAMO
GAMIN
MSSAC
OAK
CAMO
PCSC

ESWIM
KBM
CAMO
DSC
PCSC
OAK
SAMAK
ROCS
OAK
MSSAC

DDO
PCSC
DSC
CAMO
MCGILL
ESWIM
PCSC
CAMO
DSC
OAK

2:05.92 S
2:08.21 L
2:04.96 S
2:04.89 S

2:04.52 S forf.nd.

2:04.72 S
2:04.93 S
2:05.43 S
2:05.66 S
2:07.32 S

2:01.44 S
2:01.14 S
2:03.13 L
2:00.25 S
1:59.80 S
2:00.20 S
2:02.97 L
2:01.14 S
2:01.38 S
2:04.00 L

1:58.93 S
1:57.17 S
1:55.74 S
1:54.41 S
1:49.29 S
1:53.67 S
1:54.98 S
1:58.83 L
2:00.13 L
1:59.72 S

B

B

Série 10 de 14
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DIUSHEKEEV, Adis
KLIL-DRORI, Tori
WONG, Mahilo
KUZIORA, Philip
WILSON, Nathan
HILL, Matthew
CHEON, Noah
GOSSE, Logan J
LIU, Jerry
HAZELTON, Luke

Série 12 de 14
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VERGNANO MCRAE, Kyle
SHEPPARD, Felix

ONUR, Sinan

CHARI, Vikas

DUFFY, Edouard

LERQY, William

LEPINE, Alexandre
MILNE, Logan A
TROTIER, Louis

DONG, Jonathan

Série 14 de 14
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NEWMAN, Elliot
BLANCHARD, Oliver
MORIN, Lucas
BOULAAJOUL, Zackariah
SAUVE, Antoine
THOMPSON, Oliver
PELLETIER, Eloi

CHEUNG, Adrian
SANTAMARIA, Nigel
DROUIN, Léon

15
15
14
16
15
16
16
16
15
16

17
19
19
17
19
21
16
18
18
16

17
15
17
20
19
16
19
14
17
15

CAMO
PCSC
DDO
MSSAC
SJL
MSSAC
HST
MPM
PCSC
ESWIM

DDO
MPM
PCSC
MSSAC
CAMO
PCSC
PCSC
ROCS
DDO
DDO

BBF
PCSC
CAMO
CAMO
CAMO
OAK
SAMAK
PCSC
MSSAC
CAMO

2:03.34 S
2:02.99 S
2:02.64 S
2:02.46 S
2:01.82 S
2:02.10 S
2:02.47 S
2:02.95 S
2:03.32 S
2:04.08 S B

1:59.44 S
1:57.40 S
1:56.09 S
1:54.77 S
1:51.18 S
1:53.97 S
1:57.50 L
1:56.63 S
1:58.23 S forf.nd.
1:59.79 S

1:58.40 S
1:59.22 L
1:57.80 L
1:56.69 L
1:48.53 L
1:55.49 L
1:54.87 S
1:58.71 L
1:57.65 S
2:01.93 L
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